Education Foundation Carbondale Community High School District 165 330 South Giant City Road Carbondale, Illinois 62902

Carbondale, Illinois 62902 Telephone: (618) 457-4722 Facsimile: (618) 457-3353

**Nominee Information:** 

Or email to: <u>Lucia.Kelso@cchs165.com</u>





9/2021

The Carbondale Community High School District 165 Education Foundation Hall of Service is intended to recognize individuals who, through their actions, have supported CCHS. Hall of Service nominees should reflect service to CCHS as evidenced by their time, effort, financial support, leadership, etc. **Hall of Service nominees do not have to be alumni of CCHS or AHS to be eligible.** Each nomination will be carefully reviewed by the Executive Committee of the Foundation Board.

Name:	_		
Address:	(Street/City/Stat	e/Zip)	
Phone: (_	))	Email:	
Please att		and/or supporting information on the red for induction into the Hall of Service	nominee specifically addressing why the e. Please include, at a minimum, evidence of
	al Submitting No	mination:	
Address:	(Street/City/Stat	e/Zip)	
			Date:
Submit th	e completed nomi	nation form to:	
Carbonda 330 South	ooth, Superintende le Community Hig a Giant City Road le, IL 62902	nt gh School District 165	